

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3086/2007

PVR LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In spite of the directions to take steps as against
respondents 2 & 3, the petitioner has not taken steps.

The petitioner seeks four weeks' time for taking steps.
Take steps. Await return of service.

List the matter on 23.10.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar