

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3086/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 16/11/2006 in WA No. 979/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

PVR LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12132 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03/2009 This Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the month of July, 2009.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master Court Master

[Veera Verma]