

\224  
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10092 OF 2010

PVR LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FILMS DIVISION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For further direction and office report)

Date: 11/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Ritu Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Atri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mrs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in three weeks. Dasti in  
addition is permitted.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER