

\212
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10092 OF 2010

PVR LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FILMS DIVISION & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for FURTHER DIRECTION and office report)

Date: 17/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. A.Deb Kumar,Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati,Adv.
Ms. Asha G.Nair,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous
day after the ensuing summer vacation.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER